
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Employer Email

City of Edmonton 12304 107 Street NW Edmonton ON 780-496-4960 Bonnie Fermanvik bonnie.fermanuik@edmonton.ca

City of Kawartha Lakes 50 Wolfe St Lindsay ON 705-928-3912 Ryan Smith rsmith@kawarthalakes.ca

Colonial Tree Service 9408 Sideroad 17 RR#2 Hillsburgh ON 905-877-8591 Matthew Hadaller admin@colonialtree.ca

Craig Clifford Gardening Ltd. 11349 Regional Rd 1 Uxbridge ON 905-852-6638 Craig Clifford cathyclifford@live.com

Hyland Tree Care Lakefield ON 705-772-8733 Dave Hyland info@hylandtreecare.com

Lucas Tree Experts 2 Bluewater Rd. Bedford NS 902-897-7850 Stephanie Irving sirving@lucastree.com

McFarlan Tree Care Inc. 572 Huron Drive Burlington ON 905-516-4453 Jack McFarlan info@mcfarlantree.ca

Shades of Green Tree Service 20 Theresa Rd Tiny ON 705-533-1834 Steve Payne Shadynook@icloud.com

Shady Lane Expert Tree Care Inc. 17468 Warden Ave. Stouffville ON 905-773-5906 Dean Solway info@shadylanetreecare.com

The Regional Municipality of York 17250 Yonge St. Newmarket ON 1-877-464-9675 X 75277 Adam Barkovitz adam.barkovitz@york.ca

Town of Oakville 1225 Trafalgar Rd. Oakville ON 905-845-6601 X 4811 Candace Karandiuk candace.karandiuk@oakville.ca

Town of Whitby - Operations 333 McKinney Dr. Whitby ON 905-668-3437 x 3568 Mike Henderson hendersonm@whitby.ca

TS- Arborist Services Corporation 3022 Herald rd Mount Albert ON 647-229-9059 Thomas Steekle ts.arborist.services@gmail.com 
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